retrofit kit| Q-KIT 2 SERIES
Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. www.eelighting.ca Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
For the most updated specifications, visit our website.  R230619-1245UL-Licensed & Certified Manufacturer. UL-Listed: IFAM. IFAM7. IFAO. IFAO7. IFAR. IFAR7. FKSZ7. FKSZ8. FKVS. FKVS7.
CATEGORY #
QTY
DATE
EELIGHTING REP
PROJECT
TYPE
Remove the energy cost without removing the fixture! Our Retrofit Q-Kit series offers a quick
conversion of traditional fixtures into energy efficient LED fixtures.
Like the original Q-Kit, the Q-Kit 2 (RFQK2) is also dimmable, but the latest addition to the
family is now suitable for 120-347V applications and CCT selectable for even greater in-field
versatility.
Maintain existing aesthetics and say goodbye to needing to touch up wall surfaces with this
flexible retrofit kit.
Visit the product
page online to view
the Product Gallery
and Applications Gallery
WATTAGE
20W
VOLTAGE
120-347V
CCT
3000-3500-4000K
Selectable from 3 CCT
DIMMABLE
1-10V
EFFICACY
up to 136lm/W
CRI
>90
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-20°C to 55°C
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
•  Theoretical L70 at 85°C
    >54,000 hrs
•  Lumen Maintenance at
    36,000hrs at 85°C = 90%
POWER FACTOR
>0.9
TOTAL HARMONIC DISTORTION
20%
SURGE PROTECTION
Inherent Surge Protection
•  L-N 10kV
Retrofit Kit consists of a LED module and
a LED driver
10-inch circular
CONSTRUCTION
•
•
5-Year Warranty (Standard)
WARRANTY
•
CERTIFICATION & COMPLIANCE
cULus
Energy Star
•
•
OD:
254mm
10”
Thickness:
30mm
1.9”
ORDERING GUIDE
Example Model# (MPN Prefix): RFQK2-2773-C10 Make it Easy: Use our online configurator
SERIES
RFQK2
WATTAGE
2  20W
VOLTAGE EFFICACY
3000K, 3500K, 4000K
CCT Selectable
CCT
7 3CCTA
The default CCT setting is 3000K.
DISTINCTION
3 130-140lm/W7 120-347V C10 Circular 10” Diameter
RETROFIT KIT| Q-KIT 2 Series
Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. www.eelighting.ca Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
For the most updated specifications, visit our website.  R230619-1245UL-Licensed & Certified Manufacturer. UL-Listed: IFAM. IFAM7. IFAO. IFAO7. IFAR. IFAR7. FKSZ7. FKSZ8. FKVS. FKVS7.
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model # Delivered Lumens (lm) Input Watts (W) Voltage (V) CCT (K) Efficacy (lm/W)
RFQK2-2773-C10
2572
2734
2738
20 120-347
3000
3500
4000
124
136
131
PHOTOMETRICS
RFQK22773C10 - 3000K
Lamp Catalog: 3000K
Luminous Width (mm): 1
Voltage: 119.9V
Power: 20.81 W
Power Factor: 0.997
Photometric Results
CIE Class: Direct
Measurement Flux: 2572.3 lm
Downward Ratio: 99%
Field Angle: H158.6 V156.0
Luminaire Efficacy Rating (LER): 124
Max.Intensity: 927.89 cd
Total Rated Lamp Lumens: 2572.3 lm
Efficiency: 100%
Upward Ratio: 1%
Beam Angle: H113.2 V105.6
Central Intensity: 927.07 cd
Pos of Max. Intensity: H180 V3
0
180
9090
1515
165165
3030
150150
4545
135135
6060
120120
7575
105105
1159
927
695
463
231
C0 - C180  C90    -C270 G3
Average Diffuse Angle (50%): 109.4°
Unit: cd
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
RFQK22773C10 - 3500K
0
180
9090
1515
165165
3030
150150
4545
135135
6060
120120
7575
105105
1226
981
735
490
245
Average Diffuse Angle (50%): 110.1°
Unit: cd
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
C0-C180 C90-C270 G2
Lamp Catalog: 3500K
Luminous Width (mm): 1
Voltage: 119.9V
Power: 20.16 W
Power Factor: 0.997
Photometric Results
CIE Class: Direct
Measurement Flux: 2733.8 lm
Downward Ratio: 99%
Field Angle: H158.7 V156.1
Luminaire Efficacy Rating (LER): 136
Max.Intensity: 981.1 cd
Total Rated Lamp Lumens: 2733.8 lm
Efficiency: 100%
Upward Ratio: 1%
Beam Angle: H113.5 V106.6
Central Intensity: 980.35 CD
Pos of Max. Intensity: H180 V2
RETROFIT KIT| Q-KIT 2 Series
Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. www.eelighting.ca Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
For the most updated specifications, visit our website.  R230619-1245UL-Licensed & Certified Manufacturer. UL-Listed: IFAM. IFAM7. IFAO. IFAO7. IFAR. IFAR7. FKSZ7. FKSZ8. FKVS. FKVS7.
Lamp Catalog: 4000K
Luminous Width (mm): 1
Voltage: 119.7 V
Power: 20.92 W
Power Factor: 0.996
Photometric Results
CIE Class: Direct
Measurement Flux: 2737.9 lm
Downward Ratio: 99%
Field Angle: H158.9 V156.3
Luminaire Efficacy Rating (LER): 131
Max.Intensity: 979.79 cd
Total Rated Lamp Lumens: 2737.9 lm
Efficiency: 100%
Upward Ratio: 1%
Beam Angle: H113.1 V107.7
Central Intensity: 979.21 cd
Pos of Max. Intensity: H180 V2
RFQK22773C10 - 4000K
0
180
9090
1515
165165
3030
150150
4545
135135
6060
120120
7575
105105
1224
979
734
489
244
C0-C180 C90-C270 G2
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Unit: cd
Average Diffuse Angle (50%): 110.4°